

Reds Pak is a full-spectrum antioxidant supplement that contains a potent blend of red fruits and vegetables, super fruits, enzymes, probiotics, and much more to help maintain cellular integrity, promote cardiovascular health, and fight against free-radicals for superior health and wellness.†

Reds Pak

- Red Fruits • Red Vegetables
- Enzymes • Probiotics
- ConcenTrace® • Mangosteen
- Goji • Açai • Pomegranate • Noni



5200 ORAC!

per serving

30–6.5 g (0.23 OZ) packets

Reds Pak

Packed with over 150 nutrients!

- Red Fruits • Red Vegetables • Enzymes
- Probiotics • ConcenTrace® • Mangosteen • Goji
- Açai • Pomegranate • Noni



Gluten Free • Certified Vegan

liquimins™

5200 ORAC!
per serving

30–6.5 g (0.23 OZ) packets

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

Supplement Facts

Serving size 1 packet
Servings per container 30

Amount Per Serving	%DV*	Amount Per Serving	%DV*
Calories	25	Proprietary Antioxidant Blend	1288 mg †
Total Carbohydrate	6 g 2%	Acai, Goji, Mangosteen, Pomegranate Extract, Noni Juice Extract, Carrot, Quercetin, Açai Cherry Powder, Non-Alcoholic Red Wine Extract, Green Tea Extract, Red Grape Seed Extract, Resveratrol Extract, 120% Extract, Citric Acid, Natural Berry & Cherry Flavors, ConcenTrace® All-in-One, Trace Minerals Complex.	
Dietary Fiber	1 g 4%	Proprietary Antioxidant Berry Blend	1086 mg †
Sugars (not added, all natural)	2 g	Black Raspberry, Red Raspberry, Blackberry, Black Cherry Extract, Blueberry Leaf Extract, Cranberry, Bilberry Extract, Strawberry, Wild Blueberry Extract.	
Sodium	13 mg <1%	Proprietary Antioxidant Blend	1073 mg †
Enzymes & Probiotics	1762 mg †	Plum, Papaya Fruit, Kiwi, Watermelon, Radish, Purple Cabbage, Beet Root Powder.	
Protease, Amylase, Lipase, Cellulase, Lactase, Pepsin, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus Casei, Bifidobacterium Breve, Bifidobacterium Ruminans, Fructobifidus, Lactobacillus			
Proprietary Fruit Support Blend	1300 mg †		
Isomaltin 980 (GDU/GM), Tumeric Extract, Milk Thistle (80% Silymarin), Plum Extract, Aloe Leaf, Ginger Root, Apple Pectin, Gal Benagucan.			

Other Ingredients: Contains no other ingredients.

Allergies: Contains no known allergens. **GLUTEN FREE.**

Suggested Use: Open packet and place the entire contents of the packet into 4-6 oz of water and stir. May also be put in juice, a smoothie, or other beverage. Some eating this entire. This does not affect the safety or efficacy of the product. **CERTIFIED VEGAN.** ConcenTrace® is a trade name for concentrated trace minerals from the Great Salt Lake.

(These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.)



Feel the Difference
or Your Money Back!

Trace Minerals Research
P.O. Box 429 • Roy, Utah 84067
(801) 731-4051 • Made in the U.S.A.
www.traceminerals.com